22/1/2021

STT

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

MSSV

0520000073

0520000303

0520000318

0620000002

0620000008

0620000010

0620000011

0620000016

0620000020

0620000022

0620000023

0620000024

0620000031

0620000034

0620000035

0620000037

0620000039

0620000041

0620000044

0620000046

0620000047

0620000050

0620000052

0620000054

0620000055

0620000056

0620000059

GIAO HOI PHAT GIAO VIET NAM
HOQC VIEN PHAT GIAO VIET NAM TAI TP.HCM

Xem Diém Lép

CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM

Doc 1ap - Tu do - Hanh phic

DANH SACH SINH VIEN HQC KY 1-2021

KHOA PAO TAO TU XA

MON: LICH SU VIET NAM , MA LOP: 206.TX.VNB107.1.1
GIANG VIEN: PGS.TS. TRAN THUAN
, TANG HAM GIANG PUONG A

Ho

Nguyén Thanh
Bui Thi My
Truong Xuan
Tran Binh

Tran Thi Ngoc
Pham T4n Thun
Duong Van
Poan Van

Téng Thi

Bui Ngoc

Ha Thi Xuan
Nguyén Vin

Lé Van

Nguyén Vin
Trin Hoa Phuc
An Khanh Minh
Hoang Bang Minh
Vi Thi

Bui Thi

Nguyén Thanh
Nguyén Tén

Hb Piang
Nguyén Tan
Duong Thi Minh
Ngo6 Van

Ta Ngoc

Pham Dinh

https://noibo.vbu.edu.vn/quanlyadmin/molop/xemdiem/13364

Anh
Anh
Anh
Bao
Bay
Bich
Bich
Binh
Can
Cép
Chan
Chau
Chau
Chi
Cuc
Cuong

Cuong

Pang
bao
Pat
bep

Diém

Phip Danh Piém
T. Minh Tai
TN. Trung An
T. Toan Chon
T. Tam Duyét
Hoa Minh

Diéu Minh

T. Pong Hoa

T. Nhuén Trong
TN. Phuédc Tin
Ngoc Linh

TN. Van Ngoc
Minh Kién

Tri Cuong

Quang Nhu

Nhut Chau
TN. Van Tri

Hai Huong

Thién Hung
Nhuén Quang

T. Nhugn Thién
Giac Tué Tin
buc Thanh

TN. Huong Thao

T. Minh Thoi

Ghi chu
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STT
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

MSSV

0620000060
0620000061
0620000064
0620000066
0620000067
0620000069
0620000071
0620000074
0620000075
0620000076
0620000078
0620000080
0620000083
0620000085
0620000088
0620000091
0620000095
0620000096
0620000097
0620000099
0620000100
0620000103
0620000104
0620000105
0620000108
0620000109
0620000110
0620000116
0620000122
0620000124
0620000125
0620000127
0620000128
0620000130

Ho

Duong Viét
Nguyén Thi Ngoc
Vo Ngoc

Thai Ngoc
Nguyén Dién
Huynh Vian

Tran Hong
Truong Thi Thanh
Liéu My

Nguyén Thi Ngoc
Nguyén Lé
Nguyén Qudc
Thai Lé Chi

Tran Thi Thuy
Nguyén Vin

L& Ngoc

Pham Thi Thu
D6 Thanh
Nguyén Ngoc Thanh
Nguyén Ngoc
Nguyén Thi

Tu Long

Tréan Vin
Nguyén Thi
Nguyén Thi

Phan Thi Thuy
Nguyén Khic
Pham Thi Bich
V& Thi Thu
Duong Thi Ngoc
Huynh Ngoc Dai
Huynh Ngoc
Nguyén Hoang Tu

L& Trung

https://noibo.vbu.edu.vn/quanlyadmin/molop/xemdiem/13364

Xem Diém Lép

Tén
Dién
Diép
bigp
DPong
Duén
buc
buc
Dung
Dung
Dung
Diing
Diing
Diing

Duong

Ha
Hai
Hai
Hang
Hing
Hing
Hanh
Hanh
Hién
Hién
Hién
Hiép
Hiép

Hiéu

Phap Danh Piém
Tri Thanh

Diéu Thién
Huong Hoa

T. Thi Vong

T. Bong Tho

T. Trung Thanh
T. Lé Thién

TN. Thuan Nhu
TN. Nhu Hién
Tam Cat Tuong
Ngb Minh Pang
Tinh Manh

T. Quang Tanh
Gidc Anh Nhién
T. Tinh Nguyén
Quang Giai

TN. Phap Binh

Chanh Hiéu Ngoc

Tam Giang

TN. Nhuan Chan
T. Nhuan Hoi
Vién Hoi

TN. Hoa Phiic
TN. Buc Théng

TN. btic Tang

TN. Puc Tuén
TN. Ngoc Trang

TN. Btc Thién

Nhuén Hu¢ Ngon
TN. Hanh Tin

Minh Trung

Ghi cha
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STT

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

71

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

MSSV

0620000132
0620000133
0620000138
0620000140
0620000142
0620000143
0620000145
0620000146
0620000147
0620000150
0620000151
0620000153
0620000154
0620000156
0620000160
0620000161
0620000162
0620000170
0620000172
0620000175
0620000179
0620000180
0620000183
0620000187
0620000188
0620000190
0620000192
0620000193
0620000198
0620000201
0620000202
0620000204
0620000205

0620000206

Ho

Ha Ngoc
Nguyén Thi Minh
Vo Thi Kim
Nguyén Giao
Phan Bang
Nguyén Thu
V6 Luong My
Tran Bao

Ngb Thi Thanh
Tran Thi
Nguyén Minh
Chu Chiéu

Mai Thi

Bui Bich

H6 Thanh Kim
Nguyén Thi
Nguyén Vin
bang Hoang
Ha Thi Thanh
Nguyén Anh Tuin
Nguyén Cong
Pham Minh
Ngb Dang
Vuong Nit
Pham Anh
Luong Thi My
Ng6 Thi
Nguyén Thi My
Pham Thi Duy
Nguyén Si
Phan

Nguyén Thi
Nguyén Thi Kim

Tran Thi

https://noibo.vbu.edu.vn/quanlyadmin/molop/xemdiem/13364

Xem Diém Lép

Tén
Hiéu
Hiéu
Hoa
Hoa
Hoai
Hoai
Hoang
Hoang
Hoang
Hoang
Hoang
Hong

Hong

Khanh
Khanh
Khoa
Kiét
Kiét
Kiéu
Kiéu
Kim
Lan
Liém
Lién
Lién
Lién

Liéu

Phap Danh Piém
T. Tri Thing

TN. Hu¢ Thong

TN. Lién Hoa

TN. Lac Diéu Am

T. Tinh Trung

TN. An Thién

TN. Mai An

Nhut Toan

TN. Thanh Van

T. An Vinh

TN. Lién Higp
TN. Di¢u Thao
Nhu Lam

TN. Trung Phudc

Chanh Tri Hoang

TN. Lam Huyén Ho
T. Tri Nguyén
Thién Diing

T. Minh Kha

Thién Pang

TN. Chon Nguyén
Chiéu Btrc Minh
Tam Tanh Nhu Tinh
TN. Hanh Nha
Lién Kim

Diéu Huong

Minh Chanh

T. Tam Hoang

TN. Thanh Thong
TN. Nhuan Hoa

Tam Ngo

Ghi cha
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22/1/2021
STT
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

MSSV

0620000208
0620000209
0620000212
0620000214
0620000215
0620000216
0620000222
0620000224
0620000225
0620000228
0620000231
0620000233
0620000234
0620000237
0620000239
0620000241
0620000244
0620000245
0620000246
0620000247
0620000249
0620000250
0620000251
0620000252
0620000258
0620000266
0620000268
0620000271
0620000272
0620000278
0620000279
0620000280
0620000282
0620000283

Ho

Nguyén Thi
Duong Thi My
Nguyén Thi Khanh
Nguyén Thi My
Tran Thi Thu
Tréan Thi Thay
Nguyén Thanh
Pham Hoang
Truong Thanh
Tran Bao

biang Chi

La Trong

Duong Thi

Phan Nguy¢ét

H Thi Thanh
Nguyén Vin Muoi
Lé Thi

Vin Hong

Vii Do Tra
Nguyén Thi Tra
Luu Hoang Pdng
Phan Vin
Nguyén Hoang
Lé Hoai

Nguyén Thi Thu
Trung My
Nguyén Khic Tiéu
Vo Thai

Nguyén Thi Kim
Huynh Thi Thay
L& Du Minh

Bui Thi Minh
Lam Thi Ai

Vii Thi

https://noibo.vbu.edu.vn/quanlyadmin/molop/xemdiem/13364

Xem Diém Lép

Linh
Linh
Linh
Linh
Loan
Loan
Loi
Long
Long
Luan
Luan
Luong
Luyén
Mai

Minh

Nai
Nam
Nam
Nam
Nga
Ngoc
Ngoc
Nguyén
Nguyén
Nguyét
Nguyét
Nguyét
Nhan

Nhan

Phap Danh Piém
TN. Bao Chiéu

TN. Tudng Thong

Vién Chuong L&

TN. Nguyén Tri

Nhut Lién

Ngoc My

T. Tri Trong

T. Quang Phéap
Bén Chau

Minh Nghi
Tanh Kién

TN. Hanh Hiéu
Chuc Xuan
Chon Tam

T. Giac Minh Khiém
Ngoc buc

TN. Trung Thi
Trung Loc

Hu¢ My

TN. Linh Thuan
T. Bén Tu

Phap Duc

T. Nhuan Hai
TN. Chanh Y
Thanh Sang
TN. An Quy

T. Tam Vuong
Tué Tam Ngo
Diéu Tién

Diéu Thong
Quang Minh
TN. Chon Thanh

TN. Nguyén Chanh

Ghi cha
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STT

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

MSSV

0620000284
0620000286
0620000287
0620000288
0620000289
0620000290
0620000291
0620000294
0620000295
0620000296
0620000299
0620000300
0620000301
0620000302
0620000305
0620000306
0620000310
0620000313
0620000319
0620000320
0620000323
0620000325
0620000326
0620000327
0620000328
0620000329
0620000330
0620000331
0620000333
0620000337
0620000338
0620000342
0620000344

0620000347

Ho

Ho Cong Minh
Phan Thanh
Nguyén Trong
Lé Nguyén Thanh
bao Trong
Huynh Thanh
Tran Thi Thuc
Pham Vian

Lé Thi Huynh
Nguyén Thi
Tran Thi Hoai
Hb Thi My
Tréan Thi
Truong Kim

C6 Tan

Nguyén Quang
Nguyén Thuy
Vo Thi Xuan
Ngb Thi Di¢u
Pham Hoai

Vo Thi Bich

Lé Tén

Mai Ngoc
Phung Thi Hoai
Nguyén Thi Lan
Nguyén Minh
Nguyén Thanh
Nguyén Van

Hb Thi Uyén
Vi Thi

Nguyén Thi Bich
Lao Lai Minh
V5 Nguyén Ding

Vo6 Phung Duy
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Xem Diém Lép

Tén
Nhan
Nhan
Nhan
Nhan
Nhan
Nhanh
Nhi
Nhi
Nhu
Nhu
Nhung
Nhung
Nhung
Nhung
Niém
Niém
Oanh
Phi
Phuc
Phuc
Phung
Phude
Phude
Phuong
Phuong
Phuong
Phuong
Phuong
Phuong
Phuong
Phuong
Quan
Quang

Quang

Phap Danh Piém
Giac Thién Chanh

T. Minh Tao

Thién Nghia

T. Nguyén Hién

T. Quéang Loi
TN. Lac Diéu Nhu
T. Xuong Thién
Diéu Thién

TN. Hu¢ Thuy
Lién Nhung
TN. Hué Doan
TN. Chon Van
Hué Phuc

T. Buc Luu

T. Thién An
Nguyén Yén
Tin Niém Hy
TN. L¢ Khiét
Minh Quang
Thuén Lap

T. Thién Hanh
Quéng DPuc

TN. Lién Bao

Thanh Thao

T. Buc Phiic
Tam Chinh
Nguyén Lam
TN. Thong Lién
TN. Tanh Trung
Thién Bao

T. Giac Thién Y

Thuong Minh

Ghi cha
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22/1/2021

STT

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

MSSV

0620000348
0620000350
0620000356
0620000357
0620000358
0620000360
0620000361
0620000362
0620000371
0620000372
0620000374
0620000375
0620000377
0620000378
0620000379
0620000380
0620000384
0620000385
0620000386
0620000387
0620000388
0620000391
0620000393
0620000398
0620000399
0620000403
0620000405
0620000406
0620000408
0620000409
0620000410
0620000411
0620000412

0620000415

Ho

Truong Minh
Huynh Thi

Hd Thi

Tran Thi
Nguyén Nhu
Lam Thanh
Nguyén Hoang
Bui Tran

Tran Tuyét

Lé Thi Minh

Lé Van

Tran Vin

Poan Thi

Tran Thi
Nguyén Tan
Trén Ngoc

Lam Thanh

Bui Nguyén Trang Thanh
Cao St

Phan Van

V6 Thanh
Nguyén Nguyén
Van Hai

Tréan Ngoc

Giang Thi
Nguyén Thi Nguyét
Lé Thi

Nguyén Thi Thu
Nguyén Thi Thu
Diép Da

Ly Thuy Du
Nguyén Thi Ngoc
Nguyén Thi Bich

V3 Thé

https://noibo.vbu.edu.vn/quanlyadmin/molop/xemdiem/13364

Xem Diém Lép

Tén
Quang
Quit
Quy
Quyén
Quynh
Sang
Sang
Sang
Suong
Suong
Tai
Tam
Tam
Tam
Tam
Tam
Tan
Tan
Tan
Thai
Thai
Théng
Thanh
Thanh
Thanh
Thao
Thao
Thao
Thao
Thao
Thao
Thao
Thao

Thién

Phap Danh Piém
T. Hiru Minh
TN. Hoa Minh
TN. Trung Thién
TN. Hanh Hué
Phap Hanh

Tinh Sang

T. Nguyén Truyén
T. An Thanh
Hanh Tam

TN. Thanh Hoa
T. Minh Quy

T. Thanh Bao
Quéng Tam

An Phuc

T. Thién Tam

T. Nhuan Ban

T. Tam An

T. Tri Toan
Thién Tanh
Minh Hung
Phudce Giac
Nhuéan Tri

T. Tam Khiét

T. Quang Tinh
Giac Lién Thuan
Thénh Phuong
TN. Hanh Huong
Hué Hanh

TN. Lién Hiéu
Hoa Tam

TN. Van Hiéu
TN. Tanh Ngoc
Hanh Hiéu

T. Bong Quang

Ghi cha
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STT

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

MSSV

0620000417

0620000419

0620000420

0620000422

0620000424

0620000428

0620000430

0620000432

0620000434

0620000435

0620000437

0620000441

0620000445

0620000446

0620000448

0620000449

0620000454

0620000458

0620000459

0620000460

0620000463

0620000470

0620000472

0620000473

0620000474

0620000478

0620000481

0620000482

0620000486

0620000488

0620000489

0620000491

0620000492

0620000493

Ho

Thach Tri

Tang Thi Thanh
Nguyén Tién
Nguyén Hitu

Lé Ba

Hoang Thi
Nguyén Quang
Pham Nguyén
Ngb6 Thi Thanh
Nguyén Thi Minh
bing Kim

Ho L¢

Tréan Thi Bich
Nguyén Chu Du
V5 Tran Duc
Ding Quéc
Nguyén

Tran Thi Phuong
Tran Quéc
Nguyén Thi Ngoc
Vy Béo

Phung Thi Poan
H6 Thi Thiy

Hb Minh

Poan L& Minh
Nguyén Thi Tuyét
Chung My

Pham Thi

Vo Duy

Truong Qudc

L& Thanh

Phan Quéc
Nguyén Van

TrAn Thi CAm

https://noibo.vbu.edu.vn/quanlyadmin/molop/xemdiem/13364

Xem Diém Lép

Tén
Thién
Thinh
Thinh
Tho
Thong
Thu
Thuan
Thuong
Thuy
Thuy
Thuy
Thuy
Tién
Tién
Tién
Tién
T6
Toan
Toan
Tram
Tram
Trang
Trang
Tri
Tri
Trinh
Trinh
Trong
Trung
Trung
Trung
Truong
Ta

Ta

Phap Danh Piém
Lé Hiru

TN. Huyén Poan
T. B6n Nguyén
T. Minh Quy

Tur Nho

Lién Hiru

Tinh Thuan
Thién Phudc
Ngoc Sen

TN. Vién Phudce
Diéu Thién

TN. Nguyén Tinh
Ngoc Hoa

Phap Minh Tam
Ngb Vién Phép
An Phong

T. Minh Déng
Hanh Tué

Ng6 Pao Tam
TN. Thanh Ngoc
Ngoc Thy

Diéu Minh

TN. Lé Thu
Minh Hué

birc Hoa

TN. Phudc Hoa
TN. Nhuan Nghiém
TN. Diéu Tri

T. Tam Thong

T. Giac Minh
T. Thanh Phuong
T. Nhuan Dao

Hoa Hanh

Ghi cha
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STT

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

MSSV

0620000494
0620000495
0620000496
0620000497
0620000498
0620000499
0620000500
0620000502
0620000503
0620000508
0620000511
0620000512
0620000513
0620000514
0620000516
0620000521
0620000522
0620000523
0620000524
0620000527
0620000529
0620000530
0620000533
0620000534
0620000536
0620000542
0620000543
0620000546
0620000552
0620000553
0620000556
0620000557
0620000558

0620000561

Ho

Phan Thanh

V& Thi Cam
Nguyén Thi Cam
Nguyén Vuong Thanh
Huynh Thi Minh
L& Thanh

Tu Minh

Phan Hong

Lé Phuc

Tran Thanh

Tran N goc
Nguyén Thi Lam
Nguyén Anh

Mai Ngoc
Nguyén Thi Ngoc
Tran My

Truong Tu

Tang Tuyét
Nguyén Thi Thanh
L& Thi

Truong Thi Ngoc
Truong Thi Thanh
Ha Thi Thanh
Nguyén Tuong
Pham Thi Quy
Nguyén Thi

Kiéu Cong Ti
Than DBuc

Tran Hoan

L& Minh

Nguyén Thi

Tran Thi Viét
Nguyén Lé Thi Thanh

bing Kim

https://noibo.vbu.edu.vn/quanlyadmin/molop/xemdiem/13364

Xem Diém Lép

Tén Phap Danh Piém
Ta Hug Tai

Ta Thanh Tan

Ta TN. Nhuan Huong
Ta Pong Thanh

TG TN. Phuong Thanh Nhu
Tua T. An Thanh

Tuén Chanh Tin Trung
Tuén Phap buc

Tuén Puc Dién

Tuén Minh Pat

Tuoi Hoa buc

Tuyén Hoa buc

Tuyét Hoa Pirc

Tuyét Huynh Hoa Nhur
Tuyét TN. Lién Nghi
Uyén Diéu Quang

Uyén TN. An Hué

Van Diéu Thong

Van Tué Ngoc

Van TN. btric Phuc
Van Diéu Hai

Van TN. Lién Thuy
Van Hoa Thién

Van Nhut Van

Van Diéu Thién

Ven TN. Van Tron

Vi

Viét

Vi Thién Thanh
Vuong Quéng Tam

Xuan TN. Di¢u Thién
Xuan Lién Xuan

Xuan TN. Linh Diép
Yén TN. Giac Hanh Dirc

Ghi cha
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STT MSSV
266 0620000563
267 0620000564

268 0620000568

https://noibo.vbu.edu.vn/quanlyadmin/molop/xemdiem/13364

Ho
Nguyén Thi Anh
Nguyén Hitu

Pham Thi Thao

Xem Diém Lép

Tén
Thy
Ngoc

Khanh

Vian Phong
(Ky, ho tén)

Phap Danh
Béao Quang

Thién Chau

DPiém Ghi cha

Giang vién
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